
REVIVE – DROP IN BESWICK     

ST BRIGID’S CHURCH HALL 

Grey Mare Lane, M11 3DR 

[Immigration] 

Tuesday 14 January 

 

Tuesday 28 January 

 

Tuesday 11 February 

 

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM 

 

Tuesday 25 February 

 

Tuesday 11 March 

 

Tuesday 25 March 

 

Tuesday 8 April 

 

CLOSED FOR EASTER 

Tuesday 29 April 

 

Tuesday 13 May 

 

Tuesday 27 May 

IN EMERGENCY CALL 0161 223 5668



 


